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Bus 41 Ancienne Mare <> Vente Olivier Go to website

Direction
Ancienne Mare — Vente Olivier

40 stops

Open route schedule

Ancienne Mare

Eglise Saint-Pierre

Mairie de Petit-Quevilly

Clément

Néruda

François Truffaut

Sadako Sasaki

Jardin des Oiseaux

Les Alliés

Françoise Giroud

Centre Bois Cany

Centre commercial Abc

Brossolette

Gay-Lussac

Paul Hurrier

Charles de Gaulle

Pergaud

Ecole Gérard Philipe

Stade Diochon

Lycée des Bruyères

Jean Rostand

Route schedule
Ancienne Mare — Vente Olivier

Monday 06:05-19:58

Tuesday 06:05-19:58

Wednesday 06:05-19:58

Thursday 06:05-19:58

Friday 06:05-19:58

Saturday 06:55-19:58

Sunday 08:00-12:15

Route info

Direction: Ancienne Mare

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-41-3587081621-1878355587
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Lycée Marcel Sembat

Hôtel de Ville de Sotteville

Raspail

Blanqui

Gare de Sotteville

Cité Thuillier

La Bastille

Quatre-Mares

Fossé Roger

Grande Epine

Basse Seine

Poulmarch

Sagem

Rond-point des Vaches

Sologne

Navarre

Normandie

Neptune

Vente Olivier



Direction
Vente Olivier — Ancienne Mare

40 stops

Open route schedule

Vente Olivier

Neptune

Normandie

Navarre

Sologne

Rond-point des Vaches

Sagem

Poulmarch

Basse Seine

Grande Epine

Fossé Roger

Quatre-Mares

La Bastille

Cité Thuillier

Gare de Sotteville

Blanqui

Raspail

Hôtel de Ville de Sotteville

Lycée Marcel Sembat

Jean Rostand

Lycée des Bruyères

Stade Diochon

Ecole Gérard Philipe

Pergaud

Charles de Gaulle

Route schedule
Vente Olivier — Ancienne Mare

Monday 06:35-20:01

Tuesday 06:35-20:01

Wednesday 06:35-20:01

Thursday 06:35-20:01

Friday 06:35-20:01

Saturday 06:40-20:16

Sunday 07:20-13:00

Route info

Direction: Vente Olivier

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-41-3587081621-1878355587


Paul Hurrier

Gay-Lussac

Brossolette

Centre commercial Abc

Centre Bois Cany

Françoise Giroud

Les Alliés

Jardin des Oiseaux

Sadako Sasaki

François Truffaut

Néruda

Clément

Mairie de Petit-Quevilly

Eglise Saint-Pierre

Ancienne Mare

41 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Rouen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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